MHP
Heavy-Duty Precleaner
Maximum Cleaning for the Harshest Applications
The MHP Heavy-Duty Precleaner battles the worst environments with the most abrasion-resistant urethane blade Flexco
offers. Features multiple material path options and extended pole lengths to ensure it fits the application perfectly. The
enormous blade provides an extended life so this heavy-duty cleaner can get the job done.
Features and Benefits

Move Dim. C
on arc
Ordering Information
MHP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 150 mm (6")
Belt Width Blade Width MHP with PST Tens MHP with PAT Tens
mm in. mm in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600 24 450 18 MHP-624 77703 MHP-624P 78599
750 30 600 24 MHP-630 77704 MHP-630P 78600
900 36 750 30 MHP-636 77705 MHP-636P 78601
1050 42 900 36 MHP-642 77706 MHP-642P 78602
1200 48 1050 42 MHP-648 77707 MHP-648P 78603
1350 54 1200 48 MHP-654 77708 MHP-654P 78604
1500 60 1350 54 MHP-660 77709 MHP-660P 78605
1800 72 1650 66 MHP-672 77710 MHP-672P 78606
2100 84 1950 78 MHP-684 77711 MHP-684P 78607
2400 96 2250 90 MHP-696 77712 MHP-696P 78608
MHP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 300 mm (12")
750 30 450 18 MHP-1230 77713 MHP-1230P 78609
900 36 600 24 MHP-1236 77714 MHP-1236P 78610
1050 42 750 30 MHP-1242 77715 MHP-1242P 78611
1200 48 900 36 MHP-1248 77716 MHP-1248P 78612
1350 54 1050 42 MHP-1254 77717 MHP-1254P 78613
1500 60 1200 48 MHP-1260 77718 MHP-1260P 78614
1800 72 1500 60 MHP-1272 77719 MHP-1272P 78615
2100 84 1800 72 MHP-1284 77720 MHP-1284P 78616
2400 96 2100 84 MHP-1296 77721 MHP-1296P 78617
MHP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 450 mm (18")
900 36 450 18 MHP-1836 78591 MHP-1836P 78618
1050 42 600 24 MHP-1842 78592 MHP-1842P 78619
1200 48 750 30 MHP-1848 78593 MHP-1848P 78620
1350 54 900 36 MHP-1854 78594 MHP-1854P 78621
1500 60 1050 42 MHP-1860 78595 MHP-1860P 78622
1800 72 1350 54 MHP-1872 78596 MHP-1872P 78623
2100 84 1650 66 MHP-1884 78597 MHP-1884P 78624
2400 96 1950 78 MHP-1896 78598 MHP-1896P 78625
Lead time: 1 working day
MHP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 600 mm (24")
Belt Width Blade Width MHP with PST Tens MHP with PAT Tens
mm in. mm in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
1050 42 450 18 MHP-2442 78669 MHP-2442P 78676
1200 48 600 24 MHP-2448 78670 MHP-2448P 78677
1350 54 750 30 MHP-2454 78671 MHP-2454P 78678
1500 60 900 36 MHP-2460 78672 MHP-2460P 78679
1800 72 1200 48 MHP-2472 78673 MHP-2472P 78680
2100 84 1500 60 MHP-2484 78674 MHP-2484P 78681
2400 96 1800 72 MHP-2496 78675 MHP-2496P 78682
Lead time: 1 working day
Ordering Information
MegaShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade